
Blue Ridge Public Radio 

 FY26 Board & Committee Master Calendar 

 Last Updated 12.17.2025 

Per the Radio Community Service Grants General Provisions and Eligibility Criteria, all meetings must be open to the public (47 U.S.C. § 396(k) (4)). In addition, CPB 

requires BPR to give at least seven days advance notice of meetings, including the time and place. Closed meetings have special requirements and must be disclosed. 

Contact BPR for more details or information. 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Wednesday November 19, 2025 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM 

Thursday February 26, 2026 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM  

Thursday May 28, 2026 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM  

Thursday August 27, 2026 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM  

Thursday September 24, 2026 12:00 PM – 2:00 PM  

 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

Wednesday October 01, 2025 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday November 05, 2025 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday December 03, 2025 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday January 14, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday February 11, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday March 11, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday April 08, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday May 13, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday June 10, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday July 08, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday August 12, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Wednesday September 09, 2026 8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

 

ADVANCEMENT COMMITTEE 

Friday  October 17, 2025 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Friday  December 12, 2025 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Friday  February 13, 2026 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Friday  April 17, 2026 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Friday  June 12, 2026 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Friday  August 14, 2026 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

 

NOMINATING & GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE 

Tuesday January 27, 2026 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Tuesday April 28, 2026 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Tuesday July 28, 2026 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

Tuesday August 25, 2026 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 
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FINANCE COMMITTEE 

Wednesday October 22, 2025  8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday November 12, 2025 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  December 17, 2025 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  January 21, 2026  8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  February 11, 2026 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  March 25, 2026 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  April 22, 2026  8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  May 13, 2026  8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  June 24, 2026 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  July 22, 2026 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  August 12, 2026  8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Wednesday  September 9, 2026  8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

 

GREAT PLACE TO WORK COMMITTEE 

Thursday December 11, 2025 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Thursday February 12, 2026 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Thursday April 16, 2026 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

Thursday August 13, 2026 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM 

 

AUDIT COMMITTEE 

 Under revision.  

   

 


